
00NSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

INVOICE

REM/TTO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Oept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210·1-800/467-8676

Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 262958
================================================================================

Page 1Invoice Date: 10/09/2013

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620}725-3636

Terms: 5/5/10,n/30

BALES 19-9
35813
10/4/13
19-34S-12E
KS

================================================================================
Part Number
1126
1107A
1110A
1111
4404

Description
OIL WELL CEMENT
PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)
KOL SEAL (50# BAG)
SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA
4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG

Qty
130.00
80.00

800.00
850.00

1.00

Sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

419
419
419
486

Description
CEMENT PUMP
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)
CASING FOOTAGE
MIN. BULK DELIVERY

Hours
1.00

40.00
1142.00

1.00

Unit Price
19.7500
1.3500

.4600

.3900
47.2500

Unit Price
1085.00

4.20
.23

368.00

Total
2567.50
108.00
368.00
331. 50
47.25

Total
-94.18

-171.11

Total
1085.00
168.00
262.66
368.00

Amount Due 5584.82 if paid after 10/19/2013

================================================================================
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

3422.25 Freight:
.00 Mise:

-265.29 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

264.96 AR
5305.58

.00

5305.58

================================================================================

Signed _ Date --------------------
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-8822 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914 918/225-2650
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I acknowled e that the a m nt terms unless s ecificall amended in wrltln on the front of the form or in the customer's9 py , P Y 9
account records, at our offIce, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form


